
Kosher for Passover Rabbinate of South Sharon
No fear of legumes

Salad 15 NIS - Min. order 250 gr

Salads and starters 
Min. order 250 gr except where noted otherwise 

Horseradish
Egg salad with green onions
Pepper in marinade
Avocado in lemon
Tuna salad
Matbuchah salad
Coleslaw cabbageColeslaw cabbage
Cabbage in lemon
Chopped Liver
Haroset

price per 250 gr
17.5 NIS
16.25 NIS
16.25 NIS
16.25 NIS
17.5 NIS
15 NIS15 NIS
12.5 NIS
12.5 NIS
30 NIS
30 NIS

Potato salad in mayonnaise, Waldorf with Apples, Moroccan beets, Beets 
in vinegar, Sweet carrots,  Turkish eggplant, Eggplant in mayonnaise, 
Eggplant Jalouk, Eggplant with a liver flavor.  

Poultry - Min. order 1 kg 
Chicken thighs with plum sauce
Chicken thighs with orange sauce
Chicken thighs, thyme, garlic, olive oil
Honey garlic chickens
Whole poultry with onions and root vegetables
Chicken schnitzel
Grilled chicken breast with thyme and honeyGrilled chicken breast with thyme and honey
Sofrito shins
Fried chicken cutlets
Chicken cutlets in dried fruit sauce
Chicken stuffed with meat and dried fruits

price per 1 kg
110 NIS
110 NIS
110 NIS
140 NIS

per unit 75 NIS
120 NIS120 NIS
140 NIS
100 NIS
95 NIS
95 NIS
150 NIS

Seder Brachot plate: 120 NIS 
Includes: 2 wings, 1 whole potato, 2 hard-boiled eggs, 3 lettuce leaves, 
100 g of caraway seeds, 100 g of charoset, 100 g of horseradish.

Beef - Min. order 1 kg 
Lamb and root vegetables
(order 2 week before Passover)
Stuffed eggplant/stuffed artichoke
Roasted Beef in wine sauce and shallots
Beef tongue in raisin demi-glace sauce
Beef cutlets in plums & onion  sauce
Beef cutlets in tomato and celery sauceBeef cutlets in tomato and celery sauce
Asado with bone, long-cooked in red wine and beef stock
Beef and Jerusalem artichoke stew

price per 1 kg

300 NIS
100 NIS
240 NIS
160 NIS
100 NIS
100 NIS100 NIS
200 NIS
160 NIS

Fish 
Min. order 500 gr except where noted otherwise 

Fillet of Amnon (Tilapia) in Moroccan Sauce
Princess pekanty
Fried Sole
Honey thyme Salmon fillet
Salmon fillet with tsimitsuri and sea salt
Oriental fish cutlets
Gefilte fish Gefilte fish PER UNIT
Stuffed fish PER UNIT

price per 500 gr
42.5 NIS
50 NIS
42.5 NIS
75 NIS
75 NIS
42.5 NIS42.5 NIS
13 NIS
16 NIS

Soups - Min. order 1 liter
Chicken Soup
Carotte soup 

price
40 NIS
50 NIS

Side Dishes 32.5 NIS per 500 gr.
Min. order 500 gr except where noted otherwise 

Carrots, yams and plums / Baked cabbage with olive oil / 
Cauliflower tsimitsuri  / Steamed broccoli with honey vinaigrette /
Roasted peppers / Roasted zucchini / Baked sweet potato /  Potato cubes/ 
Sliced   potato  / Baked potato halves / Tiny potatoes / Mashed potatoes / 
Kneidlech  -  4 ₪ per one

Desserts:
A selection of kosher cakes for Passover,
by prior arrangement over the phone for reservations.

The shown prices are by weight in the portions before you, and can be ordered in larger quantities
Orders will be accepted until 27/03/25  | Paid home deliveries

Deliveries will be distributed on from Tuesday evening to Wednesday noon 

Sale at the business  31/3 from 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM and on 1/4 from 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

For orders and info please : Maor 054-591-8327 | Shirley 052-222-7357 | www.bonnecuisine.co.il

Delicatessen Menu for Passover:


