



# Delicatessen Menu for Passover:

## Salad 15 NIS - Min. order 250 gr

Potato salad in mayonnaise, Waldorf with Apples, Moroccan beets, Beets in vinegar, Sweet carrots, Turkish eggplant, Eggplant in mayonnaise, Eggplant Jalouk, Eggplant with a liver flavor.

## Salads and starters

Min. order 250 gr except where noted otherwise

	price per 250 gr
Horseradish	17.5 NIS
Egg salad with green onions	16.25 NIS
Pepper in marinade	16.25 NIS
Avocado in lemon	16.25 NIS
Tuna salad	17.5 NIS
Matbuchah salad	15 NIS
Coleslaw cabbage	12.5 NIS
Cabbage in lemon	12.5 NIS
Chopped Liver	30 NIS
Haroset	30 NIS

## Poultry - Min. order 1 kg

	price per 1 kg
Chicken thighs with plum sauce	110 NIS
Chicken thighs with orange sauce	110 NIS
Chicken thighs, thyme, garlic, olive oil	110 NIS
Honey garlic chickens	140 NIS
Whole poultry with onions and root vegetables	per unit 75 NIS
Chicken schnitzel	120 NIS
Grilled chicken breast with thyme and honey	140 NIS
Sofrito shins	100 NIS
Fried chicken cutlets	95 NIS
Chicken cutlets in dried fruit sauce	95 NIS
Chicken stuffed with meat and dried fruits	150 NIS

## Seder Brachot plate: 120 NIS

Includes: 2 wings, 1 whole potato, 2 hard-boiled eggs, 3 lettuce leaves, 100 g of caraway seeds, 100 g of charoset, 100 g of horseradish.

## Beef - Min. order 1 kg

	price per 1 kg
Lamb and root vegetables (order 2 week before Passover)	300 NIS
Stuffed eggplant/stuffed artichoke	100 NIS
Roasted Beef in wine sauce and shallots	240 NIS
Beef tongue in raisin demi-glace	160 NIS
Beef cutlets in plums & onion sauce	100 NIS
Beef cutlets in tomato and celery sauce	100 NIS
Asado with bone, long-cooked in red wine and beef stock	200 NIS
Beef and Jerusalem artichoke stew	160 NIS

## Fish

Min. order 500 gr except where noted otherwise

	price per 500 gr
Fillet of Amnon (Tilapia) in Moroccan Sauce	42.5 NIS
Princess pekanty	50 NIS
Fried Sole	42.5 NIS
Honey thyme Salmon fillet	75 NIS
Salmon fillet with tsimitsuri and sea salt	75 NIS
Oriental fish cutlets	42.5 NIS
Gefilte fish PER UNIT	13 NIS
Stuffed fish PER UNIT	16 NIS

## Soups - Min. order 1 liter

	price
Chicken Soup	40 NIS
Carotte soup	50 NIS

## Side Dishes 32.5 NIS per 500 gr.

Min. order 500 gr except where noted otherwise

Carrots, yams and plums / Baked cabbage with olive oil /  
Cauliflower tsimitsuri / Steamed broccoli with honey vinaigrette /  
Roasted peppers / Roasted zucchini / Baked sweet potato / Potato cubes /  
Sliced potato / Baked potato halves / Tiny potatoes / Mashed potatoes /  
Kneidlech - 4 ₪ per one

## Desserts:

A selection of kosher cakes for Passover,  
by prior arrangement over the phone for reservations.

The shown prices are by weight in the portions before you, and can be ordered in larger quantities

Orders will be accepted until 27/03/25 | **Paid home deliveries**

Deliveries will be distributed on from Tuesday evening to Wednesday noon

For orders and info please : Maor 054-591-8327 | Shirley 052-222-7357 | [www.bonnecuisine.co.il](http://www.bonnecuisine.co.il)

Sale at the business 31/3 from 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM and on 1/4 from 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM